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The Menu of Sapori D'italia from Namur includes about 18 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $15.1. What User likes about Sapori D'italia:

Small restaurant near the centre of Namur. Parking is easy at night. The decoration is sober, the reception is very
well and the service will be effective throughout the meal. But above all, the kitchen is absolutely delicious: it is
fresh, very well, homemade and the quantities are sufficient to no longer be hungry when leaving. The
accompanying wines are also impeccable. The coffee will be offered: amaretto and liq... read more. For those
who want to a cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone, Sapori D'italia from Namur is a good bar,
Furthermore, the delicious treats of this establishment sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests.
Furthermore, you will find original /talian dishes with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, The visitors of the
establishment also appreciate the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment
has to offer.
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Sapori D'italia Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

Antipasti

BURRATA

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS

Wine

CHIANTI

fllcoholic Beverages

AMARETTO

Caffe
These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Dessert

TIRAMISU AVEC GLACE CALABRESE 8 €

SORBET LIMONCELLO MAISON
GLACE TARTUFO AU CHOIX

Entree

GAMBAS EN CHEMISE DE SPECK
SAUCE COURGETTES

CARPACCIO DE SAUMON ET
BUFALA AROMATISEE AUX
HERBES ET POIVRE

SALADE MIXE DE SAPORI, MIXTE
DE LEGUMES, VINAIGRETTE DU
CHEF ET BURATINA

Plat

LASAGNE A L'AUBERGINE
PARMIGIANA AL FORNO

SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITTARA AUX
GAMBAS ET BURATINA, TOMATES
CERISES AUX HERBES
AROMATIQUES

FAZZOLETTINE FARCIS AUX
CRUSTACES, SAUCE POIREAUX

7€
8€

16 €

15€

15€

16 €

24 €

16 €
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Opening Hours: 9 Y J

Thursday 12:00-14:00 18:30-21:00
Friday 12:00-14:00 18:30-21:00
Saturday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 12:00-14:00 18:30-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-14:00 18:30-
21:00
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